

Healte Pungaweti Road Neuse to Harmanpur
Yadav Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

218371

DIVISION

218371

SUB-DIVISION

218371 1873 80470

IMM. SUPPLEMENT BOOK

1649

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
304 R/A Bill					
Final Bill of Construction					
Date of Actual Completion					29/10/2024
Date of Entry					29/10/2024
All Qty & unit in m.					
Item (1) Fencing and					
100 Fencing do do					
P/2 item (1) 2817.65					
② 2817.65					₹ 140880
					₹ 1949020
Item (2) Clearing and					
212- Gravel bed do do					
Land do do					
P/2 item (2) 0.2898 Hect					
② 0.2898					₹ 21,9040
					₹ 15,9460
Item (3) Dismantling of existing					
2.60) B/W do do					
P/2 item (3) 30.69 m ³					
② 30.69					₹ 98030
Item (4) Dismantling of					
2.15 existing PCC do do					
P/2 item (4) 0.8088 m ³					
② 0.8088					₹ 4680
Item (5) Removing all					
2.13 types of HP do do					
P/2 item (5) 349.68 m					
② 349.68					₹ 19490
					₹ 53,4120

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 53,411=00
Item (6) Construction of					
3.4. Substructure					
do do as per					
P/28 item No (11/6) (Ci) & (ii)					
(i) Do do 1000.00 m lead @					
194.418 m³ @ ₹ 260.88/m³ ₹ 50,720=00					
(ii) Do do 1000.00 m lead @					
777.672 m³ @ ₹ 188.10/m³ ₹ 146,280=00					
Item (7) Const of sub					
3.14. Grade and earthwork					
Shoulder do do @					
P/26 item No (9/7) 240.08 m³					
@ ₹ 264.421/m³ ₹ 63,461=00					
Item (8) Construction of					
4.1. C&G do do do					
do do					
P/14-15 item No (11/8) (iv)					
677.28 m³					
@ ₹ 3226.12/m³ ₹ 2,184,987=00					
Item (9) Providing kerb					
4.7.3A Gr-3 do do as per					
P/15 item No (12/9) (iv)					
235.20 m² @ ₹ 4739.20/m² ₹ 11,14,681=00					
Continuation					₹ 41,84,695=00

₹ 41,84,695/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 41846750
Item No (10) Providing Primer					
S.1 Coat (SS) to floor					
P/26 Item No (10)					
3136.05 m ²					
@ ₹ 59.28/m ²					₹ 18590500
Item No (11) Providing Tack					
S.2 Coat to do (RSI) @					
P/27 Item No (8/10)					
3136.05 m ²					
@ ₹ 20.29/m ²					₹ 6363000
Item No (12) Providing mass					
S.9 do do @					
P/27 Item No (9/12)					
3136.05 m ²					
@ ₹ 275.68/m ²					₹ 86454600
Item No (13) RCC NPS 300mm					
S.29 do per depth @					
P/13 Item No (9/10)					
30.0 m @ ₹ 1246.85/m					₹ 3740600
Item No (14) RCC M15 Grade					
10.1 in Kms stone @					
P/25 Item No (14) (i) & (ii)					
(i) ordinary Kms stone @					
2 m @ ₹ 2987.09/cu m					₹ 597400
(ii) 200mm stone @					
3 Nos @ ₹ 836.79/cu m					
					₹ 251100

Continuation

₹ 53446600

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 53,44,667/-	
Item No (15) Ponding and					
10.2. fixing modern reflectorised					
do do do					
P/25 item No (15) (i) (ii) (iii)					
(i) 600m $\triangle$ do do do					
4 NN @ ₹ 5096.88/each					
				₹ 20,387/-	
(ii) 900m  do do do					
2 NN					
@ ₹ 12944.68/each ₹ 25,889/-					
(iii) 600m x 400m  do do do					
2 NN @ ₹ 6830.68/each ₹ 13,661/-					
Item No (16) Planting trees					
11.9 do do do					
P/25 item No (16)					
76 NN @ ₹ 1288.76/each ₹ 97,946/-					
Item No (17) Road marking					
8.13 RD do do do					
P/28 item No (17)					
165.60 m ²					
@ ₹ 886.46/m ² ₹ 146,798/-					
Item No (18) Ponding					
10.6. fixing typical					
man 5.5m do do do					
P/26 item No (18)					
5 NN @ ₹ 12831.68/each					
				₹ 64,158/-	

Continuation ₹ 57,13,506/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					61.158 0
Item (19) Excavation					
9.1/11.1 di-fan dulo 0.01					
P/12 item (19)					
29.798 m ³					
@ ₹ 427.109/m ³					₹ 12,7262
Item (20) RCC m 15 di-fan					
11.4 (IT) di-dulo					
P/12 item (20)					
4.59 m ³ @ ₹ 7045.62/m ³					
					₹ 32,3752
Item (21) RCC m 20 di-fan					
12.5 IF di-dulo					
P/13 item (21)					
33.472 m ³					
@ ₹ 8073.16/m ³					
					₹ 27,23882
Item (22) RCC IP 100 mm					
9.3 (B) di HP di-dulo					
P/13 item (22)					
7.50 m					
@ ₹ 8012.04/m					₹ 60,0902
Item (23) Painting					
10.5 coat di-dulo					
P/25 item (23)					
20.64 m					
@ ₹ 13562/m ²					
					₹ 279920
					₹ 60,938842

Continuation

Continuation